Medikas COVID-19 Update

A MESSAGE TO OUR PATIENTS AND FRIENDS

Dear Patients, Friends and Colleagues,

We are pleased to announce that Medikas is now fully open, offering all of its previous treatments and services in a Covid-19 secure environment.

We will be providing a further update on what we have done to make our facility Covid-19 Secure, to ensure both you and our staff remain safe during the pandemic.

IMPORTANT!!!

If you are suffering from any of the following symptoms, please do not enter the clinic:

Fever
New Persistent Dry Cough
Shortness of Breath
Loss of Smell or Taste

It is important that you follow UK Government Guidelines.
Please call the clinic to let us know and we will be happy to rearrange
your appointment for a later date.

We would just like to thank our lovely friends and patients for all your support over this difficult period and we look forward to hopefully seeing you soon.

Throughout this outbreak, we are doing everything possible to ensure the safety of both our staff and patients.

If you have any emergencies or queries, please either email at info.medikas@gmail.com, or leave a message on our voicemail, 01458 840555 or 0117 9736661 and we will get back to you as soon as we can. 

Best wishes

The Medikas Team

A MESSAGE TO OUR PATIENTS AND FRIENDS

Dear Patients, Friends and Colleagues,

We are pleased to announce that Medikas is now fully open, offering all of its previous treatments and services in a Covid-19 secure environment.

We will be providing a further update on what we have done to make our facility Covid-19 Secure, to ensure both you and our staff remain safe during the pandemic.

IMPORTANT!!!

If you are suffering from any of the following symptoms, please do not enter the clinic:

Fever
New Persistent Dry Cough
Shortness of Breath
Loss of Smell or Taste

It is important that you follow UK Government Guidelines.
Please call the clinic to let us know and we will be happy to rearrange
your appointment for a later date.

We would just like to thank our lovely friends and patients for all your support over this difficult period and we look forward to hopefully seeing you soon.

Throughout this outbreak, we are doing everything possible to ensure the safety of both our staff and patients.

If you have any emergencies or queries, please either email at info.medikas@gmail.com, or leave a message on our voicemail, 01458 840555 or 0117 9736661 and we will get back to you as soon as we can. 

Best wishes

The Medikas Team